Smart Solutions for a
Connected World.
NetVanta 160 and 161
High-Performance Dual Radio 802.11n Access Points
Product Features
■	 802.11a/b/g/n wireless access
points supporting MIMO
antenna technology

Warranty
■	One-year
Ordering Information
Equipment	 Part #
NetVanta 160 Access Point 	 1700416F1
  802.11a/b/g/n, internal MIMO Antennas
NetVanta 161 Access Point	 1700417F1
    802.11a/b/g/n, six external RP-SMA Connectors
Accessories and Options
12V External Power Supply       	 1700922F1
802.3af Compliant PoE Injector	 1700920F1
Suspended Ceiling Bracket  	 1700921F1
2.4Ghz and 5Ghz Omni Antennas 	 1700939F1
ADTRAN believes the information in this
publication to be accurate as of publication
date, and is not responsible for error.
Specifications subject to change without